





LAN TESTER REWARD PROGRAM

For redemption go to www.idealindustries.com



PURCHASE

A qualifying* IDEAL LAN Tester

RECEIVE

a FREE tool or tester accessory reward!

Purchase this:

Test-Tone-Trace VDV Kit

#33-866



#33-771

Receive FREE:

Lever™ Snips Electrician's **Scissors**



VDV Pro -8 Remote Kit

NaviTEK® II Pro Gigabit LAN #R151001 or Verifier

#R151002



Technicians Service Kit



2-12 #150050



#35-087

SignalTEK® II Copper **Gigabit LAN** Qualifier



Remote Set, 2-12

#150050



SignalTEK® II Copper/Fiber **Gigabit LAN** Qualifier



Multimode & **Single Mode Optic Modules**



#SFP-850/#SFP-1310





LAN Tester End-User Redemption Form



Date	
_ 40	·

Purchase any of the qualifying IDEAL LAN Testers between September 1 and November 15, 2012 and receive a FREE tool or tester accessory reward!

1

Qualifying Catalog Numbers

33-866 R151001 or R151002 R156001

33-771 R156000

- Sale must NOT be combined with any other offer (Trade-up, etc.)
- Rebate forms must be received by November 30, 2012
- Valid only for sales within the United States

2

Name: ______
Company: _____
Address:

City, State, Zip: _____Phone: ____

Email

3

Mailing address (if different from above)

Address: ___

City, State, Zip:

4

Required Paperwork

- Copy of **dated invoice** dated from 9/1/12 11/15/12
- Copy of this **End-User Redemption Form**

5

Submit to:

IDEAL INDUSTRIES NETWORKS Attn: Lynn Roberts 15070 Avenue of Science, 200 San Diego, CA 92128

